
1.  PRAY
This is the first 
and most  
important step  
in preparing  
your heart to  
respond to God’s call 
for action. Ask the Lord 
what He would have 
you give to invest in 
gospel work that will 
bring life transformation 
to many in the  
present but also  
for the future.  

2. CONSIDER 
Allow the Lord to expand your  
vision. He often enables us to do more  
than we thought possible. God is the  
true source of the “think big” idea.  
What steps can you take to  
enable you to generously invest  
in this vision?

3. TRUST
Trust the Lord in setting your goal.  
Obeying the Lord brings joy and  
contentment as we join Him in the  
work He calls us to accomplish.  

Blessed is the man who trusts in the LORD… He is 
like a tree planted by water, that sends out 

its roots by the stream, and does not fear when heat 
comes, for its leaves remain green, 

and is not anxious in the year of drought, for it does 
not cease to bear fruit.

Jeremiah 17:7-8

THREE STEPS 
TO PREPARE

REDEEMING GRACE BAPTIST CHURCH 
20945 Great Mills Rd #101 | Lexington Park, MD



COMMITMENT SUNDAY | APR 7
Let’s trust the Lord and give generously so we can 

put down roots and further the work of the gospel in 
Southern Maryland to the ends of the earth.  

3-YEAR GIFT GUIDE

1
1
1
4
6
12
12
15
14
15
18

$200,000
$100,000
$75,000
$50,000
$35,000
$25,000
$15,000
$7,500
$5,000
$2,500
$1,200

$66,667
$33,333
$25,000
$16,667
$11,667
$8,333
$5,000
$2,500
$1,667
$833
$400

$5,556
$2,778
$2,083
$1,389
$972
$694
$417
$208
$139
$69
$33

$1,282
$641
$481
$321
$224
$160
$96
$48
$32
$16
$8

#
GIFTS

AMOUNT
OF EACH

ANNUAL
AMOUNT

MONTHLY
AMOUNT

WEEKLY 
AMOUNT

$1,500,000TOTAL GOAL

THREE WAYS TO GIVE

1. one-time cash gift
2. a 36-month commitment
3. stored resources (stocks, bonds, savings, real estate, etc.)
    *description of stored resources gift: 
     I would like someone to contact me concerning a gift  
     of financial securities or real property

I/WE PLAN TO GIVE

weekly for 156 weeks
monthly for 36 months

annually for 3 years
a one-time gift

GIVING COMMITMENT (APR 2019-APR 2022)

My/Our Three-Year Commitment to Putting Down Roots:
$ ________________________________________________
My/Our One-Time Gift from Stored Resources:      
$_________________________________________________
MY/Our TOTAL commitment to Putting Down Roots:
$_________________________________________________

Name

Address

Email

Phone


