THREE STEPS TO PREPARE

1. PRAY

This is the first and most important step in preparing your heart to respond to God's call for action. Ask the Lord what He would have you give to invest in gospel work that will bring life transformation to many in the present but also for the future.

2. CONSIDER

Allow the Lord to expand your vision. He often enables us to do more than we thought possible. God is the true source of the "think big" idea. What steps can you take to enable you to generously invest in this vision?

3. TRUST

Trust the Lord in setting your goal. Obeying the Lord brings joy and contentment as we join Him in the work He calls us to accomplish.



Blessed is the man who trusts in the LORD... He is like a tree planted by water, that sends out its roots by the stream, and does not fear when heat comes, for its leaves remain green, and is not anxious in the year of drought, for it does not cease to bear fruit.

Jeremiah 17:7-8

REDEEMING GRACE BAPTIST CHURCH 20945 Great Mills Rd #101 | Lexington Park, MD

COMMITMENT SUNDAY | APR 7

Let's trust the Lord and give generously so we can put down roots and further the work of the gospel in Southern Maryland to the ends of the earth.

3-YEAR GIFT GUIDE

# GIFTS	AMOUNT OF EACH	ANNUAL AMOUNT	MONTHLY AMOUNT	WEEKLY AMOUNT	
1	\$200,000	\$66,667	\$5,556	\$1,282	
1	\$100,000	\$33,333	\$2,778	\$641	
1	\$75,000	\$25,000	\$2,083	\$481	
4	\$50,000	\$16,667	\$1,389	\$321	
6	\$35,000	\$11,667	\$972	\$224	
12	\$25,000	\$8,333	\$694	\$160	
12	\$15,000	\$5,000	\$417	\$96	
15	\$7,500	\$2,500	\$208	\$48	
14	\$5,000	\$1,667	\$139	\$32	
15	\$2,500	\$833	\$69	\$16	
18	\$1,200	\$400	\$33	\$8	

TOTAL GOAL \$1,500,000

THREE WAYS TO GIVE

1	0	n	e-	ti	m	1e	ca	sh	g	it	t

Email _ Phone

- 2. a 36-month commitment

description of stored resources gift: I would like someone to contact me concerning a gift of financial securities or real property GIVING COMMITMENT (APR 2019-APR 2022) My/Our Three-Year Commitment to Putting Down Roots: My/Our One-Time Gift from Stored Resources: MY/Our TOTAL commitment to Putting Down Roots: I/WE PLAN TO GIVE weekly for 156 weeks annually for 3 years annually for 36 months and one-time gift Name